		Electronic Components Datasheet Search
    		   English  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.COM
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 LTC6605IDJC-14-TRPBF Datasheet(PDF) 20 Page - Linear Technology
	 Part #	 LTC6605IDJC-14-TRPBF
	Description	 Dual Matched 14MHz Filter with Low Noise, Low Distortion Differential Amplifi er
	 Download	  20 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	Manufacturer	 LINER [Linear Technology]
	Direct Link	 http://www.linear.com
	Logo
 LTC6605IDJC-14-TRPBF Datasheet(HTML) 20 Page - Linear Technology
zoom in
zoom out
 20 / 20 page
LTC6605-14
20
660514f
Linear Technology Corporation
1630 McCarthy Blvd., Milpitas, CA 95035-7417
(408) 432-1900 ● FAX: (408) 434-0507 ● www.linear.com
© LINEAR TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION 2008
LT 1208 • PRINTED IN USA
RELATED PARTS
TYPICAL APPLICATION
PART NUMBER
DESCRIPTION
COMMENTS
LT1568
4th Order Filter Building Block
Lowpass and Bandpass Responses Up to 10MHz
LTC6404
Rail-to-Rail Output Differential Op Amp
1.5nV/√Hz Noise, –95dBc Distortion at 10MHz
LTC6406
3GHz Rail-to-Rail Input Differential Op Amp
1.6nV/√Hz Noise, –72dBc Distortion at 50MHz, 18mA
LT6600-2.5/LT6600-5/
LT6600-10/LT6600-15/
LT6600-20
Differential 4th Order Lowpass Filters
Cut-Off Frequencies of 2.5MHz/5MHz/10MHz/15MHz/20MHz
LTC6601
Differential Pin-Conﬁgurable 2nd Order Filter
Building Block
7MHz to 25MHz Pin-Conﬁgurable
LT6604-2.5/LT6604-5
Dual Differential 4th Order Lowpass Filters
Cut-Off Frequencies of 2.5MHz or 5MHz
Dual, Matched, 2nd Order 25MHz Lowpass Filter
Gain Magnitude vs Frequency
LTC6605-14
VINA
VINB
VOUTA
VOUTB
660514 TA04
–
+
22
18
–
+
16
12
2
4
1
5
8
10
7
11
FREQUENCY (MHz)
0.1
3
0
–3
–6
–9
–12
–15
–21
–18
–24
1
10
100
660514 TA05
	Similar Part No. - LTC6605IDJC-14-TRPBF
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Linear Technology
LTC6605IDJC-10-PBF
263Kb / 20P	   Dual Matched 10MHz Filter with Low Noise, Low Distortion Differential Amplifi er
LTC6605IDJC-10-TRPBF
263Kb / 20P	   Dual Matched 10MHz Filter with Low Noise, Low Distortion Differential Amplifi er
More results
	Similar Description - LTC6605IDJC-14-TRPBF
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Linear Technology
LTC6605-10
263Kb / 20P	   Dual Matched 10MHz Filter with Low Noise, Low Distortion Differential Amplifi er
LTC6605-7
249Kb / 20P	   Dual Matched 7MHz Filter with Low Noise, Low Distortion Differential Amplifi er
LTC6605-14
263Kb / 20P	   Dual Matched 14MHz Filter with Low Noise, Low Distortion Differential Amplifier
LTC6605-7
255Kb / 20P	   Dual Matched 7MHz Filter with Low Noise, Low Distortion Differential Amplifier
LTC6605-10
269Kb / 20P	   Dual Matched 10MHz Filter with Low Noise, Low Distortion Differential Amplifier
LT1994
231Kb / 20P	   Low Noise, Low Distortion Fully Differential Input/ Output Amplifi er/Driver
LT1994
296Kb / 20P	   Low Noise, Low Distortion Fully Differential Input/Output Amplifi er/Driver
LTC6410-6
345Kb / 16P	   Low Distortion, Low Noise Differential IF Amplifi er with Confi gurable Input Impedance
LT6402-12
230Kb / 16P	   300MHz Low Distortion, Low Noise Differential Amplifi er/ ADC Driver (AV = 12dB)
LT6402-6
236Kb / 16P	   300MHz Low Distortion, Low Noise Differential Amplifi er/ ADC Driver (AV = 6dB)
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10
 11
 12
 13
 14
 15
 16
 17
 18
 19
 20
Datasheet Download
	Link URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
Privacy Policy
	ALLDATASHEET.COM
Does ALLDATASHEET help your business so far?  [ DONATE ]
About Alldatasheet   |
Advertisement   |
Datasheet Upload   |
Contact us   |
Privacy Policy   |
Link Exchange   |
Manufacturer List
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com